10
Agilent High Performance Valves
► Agilent Aluminum Gate Valves - Series 12
Thank you for choosing Agilent Valves. These valves are
designed with the highest international vacuum standards
and manufactured with uncompromising quality. We are
confident that Agilent Valves will meet your most demanding
vacuum control needs.

Flange Dimensions
Agilent High Performance Valves
Ordering Information
Description Aluminum Gate Valves - Series 12	 Part Number
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 63 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, 115VAC	 X3202-60000
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 63 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, 220VAC	 X3202-60001
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 63 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, 24VDC	 X3202-60002
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 63 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, without Solenoid	 X3202-60003
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 63 ISO, Hand-operated	 X3202-60004
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 100 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, 115VAC	 X3202-60010
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 100 ISO, Air-operated, 220VAC, Position Indicator	 X3202-60011
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 100 ISO, Air-operated, 24VDC, Position Indicator	 X3202-60012
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 100 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, without Solenoid	 X3202-60013
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 100 ISO, Hand-operated	 X3202-60014
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 160 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, 115VAC	 X3202-60020
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 160 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, 220VAC	 X3202-60021
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 160 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, 24VDC	 X3202-60022
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 160 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, without Solenoid	 X3202-60025
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 160 ISO, Hand-operated	 X3202-60026
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 250 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, 115VAC	 X3202-60027
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 250 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, 220VAC	 X3202-60028
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 250 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, 24VDC	 X3202-60029
Valve, Gate, Aluminum, 250 ISO, Air-operated, Position Indicator, without Solenoid	 X3202-60030
Spare Parts	 Part Number
Seal Kit, Aluminum Gate Valve Series 12, ISO 63	 X3202-60099
Seal Kit, Aluminum Gate Valve Series 12, ISO 100	 X3202-60100
Seal Kit, Aluminum Gate Valve Series 12, ISO 160	 X3202-60101
Seal Kit, Aluminum Gate Valve Series 12, ISO 250	 X3202-60102
B D
A O1
G
ExF